REPORT NUMBER

21-088-4205

REPORT DATE SEND TO
Mar 29, 2021 43761
RECEIVED DATE

Mar 23, 2021

2In Midwest

D> <) <N 0100 M

\|7 Laboratories’

13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770
www.midwestlabs.com

COMPOST TECHNOLOGIES LLC

COMPOST TECHNOLOGIES LLC
48414 COUNTY RD B
CENTER CO 81125

Analysis

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (43761) COMPOST TECHNOLOGIES LLC
COMPOST ANALYSIS

Level Found
As Received Units

Reporting Analyst-

Limit

Method Date

PAGE 1/1

ISSUE DATE

Mar 29, 2021

Verified-
Date

Sample ID: 1,2,3 WEST Lab Number: 8882986

Nitrogen (total)
Phosphate (P205)
Potash (K20)
Moisture

1.13 %
0.92 %
2.02 %
29.28 %

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis.

ur reports and letter:
othepwor , the resu

Date Sampled: 2021-03-18 1500

0.01
0.10
0.05
0.10

MWL WC PROC 55 mdh0-2021/03/25
MWL ME PROC 26 Auto-2021/03/29
MWL ME PROC 26 Auto-2021/03/29
SM 2540 G-(1997) akn1-2021/03/29

For questions please contact:

e

Rob Ferris
Account Manager
rferris@midwestlabs.com (402)829-9871

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.

are for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients and ma
Ft ? ¥ gvert?sl}ng, news re*I rh i

s, or the company in any a

ease, or ot

ot be reproduced in whole or. in part, nor may any reference be made
er pub?ic annmﬁ)ncements wv}’t out obta?r%ng our p%r V\yr{t?en au%ﬁor?zat?on.

eas2-2021/03/29
eas2-2021/03/29
eas2-2021/03/29
eas2-2021/03/29



