21-088-4205

Mar 29, 2021 RECEIVED DATE Mar 23, 2021 SEND TO **43761**



PAGE 1/1

| ISSUE DATE | Mar 29, 2021

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

COMPOST TECHNOLOGIES LLC COMPOST TECHNOLOGIES LLC 48414 COUNTY RD B CENTER CO 81125

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (43761) COMPOST TECHNOLOGIES LLC COMPOST ANALYSIS

		Level Found		Reporting		Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis		As Received	Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: 1,2,3 WEST	Lab Number: 8882986	Date Sampled	d: 2021-03-1 8	3 1500			
Nitrogen (total)		1.13	%	0.01	MWL WC PROC 55	mdh0-2021/03/25	eas2-2021/03/29
Phosphate (P2O5)		0.92	%	0.10	MWL ME PROC 26	Auto-2021/03/29	eas2-2021/03/29
Potash (K2O)		2.02	%	0.05	MWL ME PROC 26	Auto-2021/03/29	eas2-2021/03/29
Moisture		29.28	%	0.10	SM 2540 G-(1997)	akn1-2021/03/29	eas2-2021/03/29

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis.

For questions please contact:

Rob Ferris
Account Manager

rferris@midwestlabs.com (402)829-9871